
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 40 Mileage: 40

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.1 0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.1
0.1 > Valparaiso Ave 0.4 0.1 > Valparaiso Ave 0.4
0.4 L W Sierra Ave 1.7 0.4 L W Sierra Ave 1.7
2.1 L Stony Point Rd 0.8 2.1 L Stony Point Rd 0.8
2.9 R Roblar Rd 6.5 2.9 R Roblar Rd 6.5
9.4 R Valley Ford Rd 5.1 9.4 R Valley Ford Rd 5.1
14.4 L Valley Ford Estero Rd 3.5 14.4 L Valley Ford Estero Rd 3.5
18.0 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5 18.0 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5
19.4 L stay on Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.4 19.4 L stay on Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.4
20.8 R Hwy-1 S/Shoreline Hwy 2.2 20.8 R Hwy-1 S/Shoreline Hwy 2.2
23.0  Tomales Bakery 0.1 23.0  Tomales Bakery 0.1
23.0 L Hwy 1 (South) 0.6 23.0 L Hwy 1 (South) 0.6
23.7 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 2.4 23.7 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 2.4
26.1 L Twin Bridge Rd 1.1 26.1 L Twin Bridge Rd 1.1
27.2 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 2.1 27.2 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 2.1
29.3 > Fallon Rd 1.5 29.3 > Fallon Rd 1.5
30.8 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1 30.8 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1
31.9 > Bodega Ave 0.5 31.9 > Bodega Ave 0.5
32.4 L Pepper Rd 4.7 32.4 L Pepper Rd 4.7
37.1 L Jewett Rd 1.0 37.1 L Jewett Rd 1.0
38.0 L Stony Point Rd 0.2 38.0 L Stony Point Rd 0.2
38.2 R W Railroad Ave 1.2 38.2 R W Railroad Ave 1.2
39.4 L Cypress Ave 0.7 39.4 L Cypress Ave 0.7
40.1 R Lund Hill Ln 0.3 40.1 R Lund Hill Ln 0.3
40.4 R Valparaiso Ave 0.2 40.4 R Valparaiso Ave 0.2
40.6 > Myrtle Ave 0.0 40.6 > Myrtle Ave 0.0
40.7 L Cotati Dog Park 40.7 L Cotati Dog Park
Led by Bridgette DeShields—953-8192 Led by Bridgette D eShields—953-8192

Rochelle Bowman—567-7762 Rochelle Bowman—567-7762
Jenn Gosselin—291-2083 Jenn Gosselin—291-2083

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3947181 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3947181

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Ride to Tomales
Cotati Dog Park

Ride to Tomales
Cotati Dog Park


